Date
6/16/2025
6/15/2025
6/14/2025
6/13/2025
6/12/2024
6/11/2025
6/10/2025
6/9/2025
6/8/2025
6/7/2025
6/6/2025
6/5/2025
6/4/2025
6/3/2025
6/2/2025
6/1/2025
5/31/2025
5/30/2025
5/29/2025

5/28/2025
5/27/2025
5/26/2025
5/25/2025
5/24/2025
5/23/2025
5/22/2025
5/21/2025
5/20/2025
5/19/2025
5/18/2025
5/17/2025
5/16/2025

Type of Offense
No Crimes to Report
No Crimes to Report
No Crimes to Report

Harassment
No Crimes to Report
No Crimes to Report
No Crimes to Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report

Property Damage

Property Damage
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report

Midland College Daily Crime and Fire Log

Case Number Date Reported Time Reported Date Occurred

2025-00081 6/12/2025 6/12/2025
2005-00074 5/28/2025 8:00pm 5/28/2025
2025-00075 5/29/2025 11:22 a.m. Unknown

Location

Texas Tech

AFA
ATC

Disposition

Open
Closed



5/15/2025

5/14/2025
5/13/2025
5/12/2025
5/11/2025
5/10/2025
5/9/2025
5/8/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025
5/5/2025
5/4/2025
5/3/2025
5/2/2025
5/1/2025
4/30/2025
4/29/2025
4/28/2025
4/27/2025
4/26/2025
4/25/2025
4/24/2025
4/23/2025
4/22/2025
4/21/2025
4/20/2025
4/19/2025
4/18/2025
4/17/2025

Criminal Mischief
Theft
Theft
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
Criminal Mischief
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report
No Crimes To Report

2025-00065
2025-00066
2025-00068

2025-00057

5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025

4/21/2025

8:05a.m.
12:46 p.m.
2:33 p.m.

1:14 p.m.

5/14/2025
Unknown
5/15/2025

Unknown

Pre-k
Transportation
Cogdell

Fox 1 Mens Bathroom

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed



